ABOVE THIS UNE FOR DIVISION USE ONLY
NEW MEXICO OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION
- Engineering Bureau -
1220 South St. Francis Drive, Santa Fe, NM 87505
ADMINISTRATIVE APPLICATION CHECKLIST
THIS CHECKLIST IS MANDATORY FOR ALL ADMINISTRATIVE APPLICATIONS FOR EXCEPTIONS TO DIVISION RULES AND REGULATIONS
WHICH REQUIRE PROCESSING AT THE DIVISION LEVEL IN SANTA FE
App l i ca t ion Ac ronyms :

" Work Type Cede
N
" Well Type Code
G
V M W V I U W " W l l i i l l l ' L l l l C L l I
, : Cible'Roiary
ROTARY
1 4 Lose Type CoJe
P
M GrounJ Lê el Elevation
3363'
"Multiple
NO
" PropowJ Depih
MD-9290'TVD-9010'
l* Ftirmiilion
ATOKA
" Conductor
UNKNOWN
•"" SpUll Oille
WHEN APPROVED
Dcpih to Groundwater Distance from nearest fresh Mater well Disiance from nearest Surface waicr
EiL Liner SvnihcricO , 1 2 .mils thick Ctav CD Pit Volume: 1 8 M bbls |>Wpr Mr-fhnH-,
Closed-LoooSvsrem Q Fnsri Water L^5_Brinc_& nincM.r)j[.h^«i^< J~l rWAir Fl
Hole Size Casing Size Casin«weiehi'fooi Scttine Depth Sacks of Cement Estimated TOC
26" 20" Conductor 40' Redi-mix Surface
17i" 13 3/8" 48// 300' 450 Sx. I I
12i" 9 5/8" 36# 1500' 800 Sx. I I
8 3/4" sr 17# 9290' 500 Sx 6000' From S.*
" Describe the proposed prosram, If this application is to DEEPEN or PLUG BACK, jji* C ihe data on the present protfucrivr 7nnc .nnd proposed nvw productivr rr.r.r.
Describe the blowout prevention prouram. if any. Use additional sheet* if necessary.
* Top of cement must be at least 500' above the upper most hydrocarbon
productive zone.
SEE ATTACHED SHEET
" 1 hereby certify that the information aivca above is true and complete to the besl
of my knowledge and belief. I further terrify that the drilling pit will hv
eoniiructod according to NMOCD guidelines St.} ;cneral permit Q. or
an (attached) alternative OCD-appmved plan CH. , ^ J i
OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION " 1 hereby certify that the information aivca above is true and complete to the besl
of my knowledge and belief. I further terrify that the drilling pit will hv
eoniiructod according to NMOCD guidelines St.} ;cneral permit Q. or
an (attached) alternative OCD-appmved plan CH. , ^ J i
Approved by:
Primed name: Joe T. Janica ' ^ V ^ i-JsC'/£6£'t Jftilc-
This: A 8 a n C / Approval Dan: j E.totratiun Onic:
E««4il Address: ( ,- /
Date: 07/01/05 Phone: 505-391-8503 Conditions of Approval Attached Q
JUL-11-2005 02:21 PM TIERRA.EXPLORATION 3918603
DISTRICT I
DISTRICT II
lSOI ». MMM MMDS. U I H U . MM N I M
DISTRICT m
1000 M« Bruoa R4., *«toe, NH 87410
DISTRICT IV
State of New Mexico
(acref, wmmle *a4 Natural *.m«rri> P»»«rim«at
O I L C O N S E R V A T I O N D I V I S I O N
1220 SOUTH ST. FRANCIS DR.
Santa Fe. New Mexico 87505
WELL LOCATION AND ACREAGE DEDICATION PLAT
Form C-102
Ba-rtud TONE tO. «M3
Submit to Appropriate District Offioe
State tow - 4 Copies
Pee Loaft* - 3 Capita
• AMENDED REPORT
API Number Pool Code
70800
Pool None
ATOKA PENN (PRO. GAS)
Property Code Property Name
MONTE CARLO FEDERAL COM
Well Number